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 SDALRD. (2019). State Department for the ASALs and Regional Development. Retrieved from State Department for 
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4 NB: Maize grown by 98% of smallholder farmers used as the base of estimating average earning per acre. Average Yield (90 kg bags) 

per acre = 18 bags per acre (Farmers with commercial, orientation but < 10 acres). Revenue (Yield *KES 4,500 at harvest-2024) = 

KES 81,000. Cost of Production per acre = KES 54,550. Marginal income = KES 26,450 per acre Source: 

https://www.foodsystemsdashboard.org/countries/ken/subnational-data/indicators/admin-1/food-supply-chains/production-systems-

and-input-supply/maize-yield/map 
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Recycling 4.38 3.25 5.50 3.88 3.88 6.00 4.63 4.38 3.13 2.38 3.25 3.50 2.50 4.00 3.25 3.63 3.84 13

Input reduction 4.08 4.67 4.17 5.25 6.75 5.67 4.83 3.58 4.75 5.42 5.92 6.00 5.17 3.25 4.67 6.92 5.07 8

Soil health 5.75 5.00 7.92 6.83 4.00 5.75 5.92 7.58 4.50 5.00 5.17 6.58 3.42 5.67 5.00 6.58 5.67 5

Animal health 5.58 5.83 6.58 5.33 4.67 6.33 5.92 7.17 6.33 6.75 4.42 5.75 7.08 5.42 6.17 7.25 6.04 3

Biodiversity 4.25 4.06 4.31 5.25 4.38 3.88 5.63 4.63 4.94 4.25 5.13 6.25 4.75 5.69 4.81 5.81 4.88 9

Synergy 5.00 3.38 5.00 4.00 2.88 3.25 5.13 4.13 3.88 4.25 3.50 3.75 5.50 6.38 5.50 5.50 4.44 10

Economic diversification 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.50 3.25 4.75 5.00 3.75 4.03 12

Efficiency 5.75 7.88 8.13 7.88 4.88 4.25 8.63 6.88 7.13 5.38 3.75 4.38 6.50 7.00 5.88 5.38 6.23 2

Co-creation of Knowledge: 4.63 3.25 3.63 4.63 3.63 4.38 4.63 3.88 3.13 3.25 3.50 2.63 2.88 2.63 3.25 3.38 3.58 14

Social Values & Diet: 1.70 5.50 1.95 1.90 2.00 2.15 1.60 1.90 1.75 2.05 5.25 1.60 2.00 2.25 2.35 2.15 2.38 15

Fairness: 5.83 7.50 6.67 5.00 5.00 4.17 5.00 5.83 5.83 4.17 5.00 4.17 6.67 4.67 4.17 5.00 5.29 7

Connectivity: 5.13 5.25 5.75 5.00 6.50 7.13 6.38 6.50 5.13 5.25 4.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.13 6.75 5.79 4

Land & Natural Resources Governance: 5.25 5.00 3.50 3.88 5.00 4.13 8.13 6.00 8.88 5.88 4.63 3.13 5.88 4.50 5.13 8.50 5.46 6

Participation: 5.31 5.38 7.75 7.00 6.63 6.06 6.19 5.56 7.94 7.00 8.13 7.81 7.81 6.19 6.81 5.31 6.68 1

Resilience: 2.50 3.88 5.00 4.06 5.19 3.88 4.44 4.75 4.38 4.56 4.44 3.69 4.44 4.31 4.81 3.00 4.21 11

Grand Average 4.58 4.87 5.29 4.94 4.67 4.75 5.43 5.13 5.04 4.59 4.69 4.65 4.96 4.83 4.79 5.26 4.90

Rank 16 8 2 7 13 11 1 4 5 15 12 14 6 9 10 3
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Agroecology Principle Transition Score Emphasis

Recycling 3.84 58%

Input reduction 5.07 28%

Soil health 5.67 41%

Animal health 6.04 33%

Biodiversity 4.88 42%

Synergy 4.44 23%

Economic diversification 4.03 51%

Efficiency 6.23 53%

Co-creation of Knowledge: 3.58 44%

Social Values & Diet: 2.38 21%

Fairness: 5.29 46%

Connectivity: 5.79 17%

Land & Natural Resources Governance: 5.46 67%

Participation: 6.68 72%

Resilience: 4.21 68%
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